
 Lutheran Church of Our Saviour   2415 Chili Avenue, Rochester, New York 14624 Pastor Joachim Wilck    585-247-7824 
 

Sunday 
 Monday 

 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

 

               JULY 2017 

1 

2 
 

Worship Service 
 9:30 AM  

 

3 

 
 Church office Closed 

Happy 4
th

 of July 
 

 

5 
 

 
6 

 
 

Thursday Evening 
Service 

Holy Communion 
7:00 PM 

 

 
7 

8 
 

 
9  

Communion Worship 
Service 

 9:30 AM  
 

10 
 
 

11 

 

 
12 

 
 

 
 

 
13 

 

Thursday Evening 
Service 
7:00 PM 

 

 
14 
 
 

 

 
15 
 

 

16 
 

Worship Service 
 9:30 AM  

 

 

 
17 

 
 

 
18 

   
 

 

 
19 
 

 

 
20 

Thursday Evening 
Service 

Holy Communion 
7:00 PM 

 

 
21 

 

 
22 
 

 

 
23   

 
Communion Worship 

Service 
9:30 AM 

 

 
24 

      
 
   
 

 
25 

 

 
26 
 

 

 
27 

Thursday Evening 
Service 
7:00 PM 

Board of Christian 
Education 
8:00PM 

 
28 

 

 
29 
 

 

 
30 

Worship Service 
 9:30 AM  

 

31  



 Lutheran Church of Our Saviour   2415 Chili Avenue, Rochester, New York 14624 Pastor Joachim Wilck    585-247-7824 
 

Sunday 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 
 

Saturday 
 

August 2017 

 
 

 1 2 3 
 

Thursday Evening 
Service 

Worship Service 
7:00PM 

VBS Meeting 8:00 
PM 

4 
 

5 
 
Augsburg Flooring projects 

begins 9:00 AM 

6 
NO Worship Service 

At Our Saviour 
 

Worship Service at 
Tinker Park 
10:00 AM 

 

7 
 

 

8 
 
 
 

 

9 
 

 
 

 
10 
 

Thursday Evening 
Service 

Communion 7:00 PM 

Board of Stewardship 
8:00 PM 

11 
 
 

12 
 

 
13 

Communion Worship 
Service 
9:30 AM 

Day at Seabreeze 

Following service 

 
14 

      
 
 

 
15 

 
 

 
16 

 
 
 
 

 

 
17 

Thursday Evening 
Service 

Worship Service 
7:00PM 

Worship Committee 
following the service 
 

 
18 

 
 

 

19 
 

 
20 

Worship Service 
 9:30 AM  

 

 
21 

 
 
 

22 
 
 
Sunday School Staff 

7:00 PM 
 
 
 
 

 
23   

First Year 
Confirmation Meeting 

Parents Only 
7:00 PM 

 

 
24 

Thursday Evening 
Service 

Communion 7:00 PM 
 
  

 
25 
 
 

 

 
26 

 
27 

 
Communion Worship 

Service 
9:30 AM 

 

 
28 

 

 29 30 31 Thursday Evening 
Service 

Worship Service 
7:00PM 

 

 

   


