Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1					
Worship Service 9:30 AM	3	Church office Closed Happy 4 th of July		6 Thursday Evening Service Holy Communion 7:00 PM	7	8
9 Communion Worship Service 9:30 AM	10	11	12	13 Thursday Evening Service 7:00 PM	14	15
Worship Service 9:30 AM	17	18	19	20 Thursday Evening Service Holy Communion 7:00 PM	21	22
23 Communion Worship Service 9:30 AM	24	25	26	27 Thursday Evening Service 7:00 PM Board of Christian Education 8:00PM	28	29
30 Worship Service 9:30 AM	31					

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

August 2017

		1 4			Ι 4	E
		1	2	Thursday Evening Service Worship Service 7:00PM VBS Meeting 8:00 PM	4	5 Augsburg Flooring projects begins 9:00 AM
6 NO Worship Service At Our Saviour Worship Service at Tinker Park 10:00 AM	7	8	9	Thursday Evening Service Communion 7:00 PM Board of Stewardship 8:00 PM	11	12
13 Communion Worship Service 9:30 AM Day at Seabreeze Following service	14	15	16	17 Thursday Evening Service Worship Service 7:00PM Worship Committee following the service	18	19
20 Worship Service 9:30 AM	21	Sunday School Staff 7:00 PM	First Year Confirmation Meeting Parents Only 7:00 PM	24 Thursday Evening Service Communion 7:00 PM	25	26
Communion Worship Service 9:30 AM	28	29	30	31 Thursday Evening Service Worship Service 7:00PM		